2005 KLR650 Kawasaki
PARTS DIAGRAM
Side Covers/Chain Cover

F2610

36001C/D/E—

S

36001/A/B

)—s92071
¢ 01~ 04)
(36001 /A~E)
= [
WoD
(36001/C) Red

(36001A/D) | Ebony
(36001B/E) | Green

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.



2005 KLR650
PARTS LIST
Side Covers/Chain Cover

ITEM NAME

BRACKET,CHAIN CASE,FR (Ref # 11045)
BRACKET,CHAIN CASE,RR (Ref # 11046)
COVER-SIDE,LH,A.RED (Ref # 36001)
COVER-SIDE,RH,A.RED (Ref # 36001C)
BOLT-FLANGED (Ref # 130)
BOLT-UPSET-WP (Ref # 186)
COVER-ASSY-CHAIN CASE (Ref # 39040)
PAD,SIDE COVER (Ref # 39156)
GROMMET (Ref # 92071)

SCREW,6X10 (Ref # 92172)

PART NUMBER
11045-1335
11046-1391
36001-1346-260
36001-1537-260
130H0640
186C0612
39040-1057
39156-1426
92071-056
92172-0098

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

QUANTITY
2

2N 2 N |2 a2 A

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.



