

2005 KLR650

PARTS LIST

Side Covers/Chain Cover

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
BRACKET,CHAIN CASE,FR (Ref # 11045)	11045-1335	2
BRACKET,CHAIN CASE,RR (Ref # 11046)	11046-1391	1
COVER-SIDE,LH,A.RED (Ref # 36001)	36001-1346-260	1
COVER-SIDE,RH,A.RED (Ref # 36001C)	36001-1537-260	1
BOLT-FLANGED (Ref # 130)	130H0640	2
BOLT-UPSET-WP (Ref # 186)	186C0612	5
COVER-ASSY-CHAIN CASE (Ref # 39040)	39040-1057	1
PAD,SIDE COVER (Ref # 39156)	39156-1426	1
GROMMET (Ref # 92071)	92071-056	2
SCREW,6X10 (Ref # 92172)	92172-0098	4